Linear Encoders
Glass Scale / Transformation
2 www.tr-electronic.com
High-resolution absolute position
sensors with glass scale
The TR measurement systems of the LT product family work
on the principle of photoelectric scanning of an absolute

Weblink www.tr-electronic.de/f/TR-VLT-
TI-GB-0200
TI-GB-0300
TI-GB-0400
QR-Code
6 www.tr-electronic.com
We will help you to select the most suitable products from the complete TR range. Please contact us (info@tr-electronic.de).
Suggested Products
Linear Encoders - Transformation (Glass Scale)
Ordering code Name Remark Measurement
length
Tube length Resolution
LT-S Slider measurement system
3200-00025 LT140-S SSI 140 mm 3 m cable,
connector M23
12 pin
0,1µm
3200-00108 LT240-S SSI 240 mm 3 m cable,
connector M23
12 pin
0,1µm
3200-00002 LT340-S SSI 340 mm 3 m cable,

connector M23
12 pin
0,1µm
3200-00005 LT740-S SSI 740 mm 3 m cable,
connector M23
12 pin
0,1µm
3200-00007 LT840-S SSI 840 mm 3 m cable,
connector M23
12 pin
0,1µm
3200-00142 LT940S-SSI 940 mm 3 m cable,
connector M23
12 pin
0,1µm
3200-00001 LT1040-S SSI 1040 mm 3 m cable,
connector M23
12 pin
0,1µm
3200-00014 LT1140-S SSI 1140 mm 3 m cable,
connector M23
12 pin
0,1µm
3200-00149 LT1240-S SSI 1240 mm 3 m cable,
connector M23
12 pin
0,1µm
3200-00152 LT1340S-SSI 1340 mm 3 m cable,
connector M23
12 pin
0,1µm
3200-00153 LT1440S-SSI 1440 mm 3 m cable,
connector M23
12 pin
0,1µm
3200-00154 LT1540S-SSI 1540 mm 3 m cable,
connector M23
12 pin
0,1µm
For further product information simply enter the order number in the search fi eld at www.tr-electronic.de.
www.tr-electronic.com 7
We will help you to select the most suitable products from the complete TR range. Please contact us (info@tr-electronic.de).
Ordering code Name Remark Measurement
length
Tube length Resolution
LT-S Slider measurement system
3200-00155 LT1640S-SSI 1640 mm 3 m cable,
connector M23
12 pin
0,1µm
3200-00156 LT1840-S SSI 1840 mm 3 m cable,
connector M23
12 pin
0,1µm
3200-00157 LT2040-S SSI 2040 mm 3 m cable,
connector M23
12 pin
0,1µm
3200-00160 LT2240-S SSI 2240 mm 3 m cable,
connector M23
12 pin
0,1µm
3200-00161 LT2440-S SSI 2440 mm 3 m cable,
connector M23
12 pin
0,1µm
3200-00162 LT2640-S SSI 2640 mm 3 m cable,
connector M23
12 pin
0,1µm
3200-00163 LT2840-S SSI 2840 mm 3 m cable,
connector M23
12 pin
0,1µm
3200-00022 LT3040-S SSI 3040 mm 3 m cable,
connector M23
12 pin
0,1µm
LT-PI Touch rod probe
3300-00003 LT100-PI  SSI With spring loaded probe 100 mm 3 m cable 0,1µm
3300-00015 LT200-PI  SSI 200 mm 3 m cable 0,1µm
LT-RV Heavy-duty measurement system
3400-00004 LT400-PI SSI 400 mm 3 m cable 0,1µm
3400-00007 LT520-PI SSI 520 mm 3 m cable 0,1µm
For further product information simply enter the order number in the search fi eld at www.tr-electronic.de.